
Student Activity Director $8,336

Band Director $6,442

Head Coaches of: Head Coaches of: Assistant Coaches of:

Senior Class

$6,442 $5,684 $5,077 Student Store

Baseball Cheerleading Baseball

Basketball Cross Country Basketball Newspaper

Soccer Golf Cheerleading Yearbook 

Track Swimming Cross Country FFA

Softball Tennis Football

Volleyball Water Polo Golf Head Campus Supervision

Wrestling Frosh Football Soccer Play Director

JV Football Softball Chorus

51 total stipends per site Assistant Varsity Football Swimming Pep Squad

Tennis

Track Wellness Coordinator $3,865

Volleyball

Water Polo Stage Band

Wrestling Junior Class

Sophomore Class

Freshmen Class

Band Auxiliary

AVID Coordinator

CSF

Character Counts

Link Crew

1-12 Sections in the Department $2,649 Assistant Pep Squad

13-22 Sections in the Department $3,131 Web Master

23-32 Sections in the Department $3,853 Director of Dance

33-42 Sections in the Department $4,566

43-52 Sections in the Department $5,300 Campus Supervision $3,259

53-65 Sections in the Department $6,022

66-79 Sections in the Department $6,746 Academic Decathlon

80+ Sections in the Department $7,467 Forensics

Mock Trial 

Science Olympiad

Cyber Quest 

History Day Coach

Induction Support Providers

Director of Student Activities - TPHS, ACHS, and SVCHS

Coaching - TPHS, ACHS, and SVCHS - 4 per site $1,895

Photography

FBLA

FHA/HERO Club Advisor

Newspaper Advisor - TPHS, ACHS, and SVCHS

Yearbook Advisor - TPHS, ACHS, and SVCHS

PLC Leads

Intern Support Mentors $1,137

Effective 7/1/23

Approved 9/7/23

$3,941

Department Head Stipends

$2,880

$2,273

$3,638

$1,516

$1,819

$7,199

$4,699

$4,320

Head Varsity Football Coach (1)

2023-2024

Coaching Stipends Advisor Stipends

Factors based on B-5 of the Base Salary Schedule

$75,783.00


